1500M HEAT 1
BIB NO

RANK

[y
PO OWO~NOOULEA, WNBE

[

1500m HEAT 2
BIB NO

RANK

1500M HEAT 3
BIB NO

RANK

1500M HEAT 4
BIB NO

RANK

ol

O~NOOULhA WN B

PO OWO~NOOULA, WNPE

NAME
188 Finn Caddell
191 Claire Moffett
22 Maura Frances Rodgers
115 Mairi Wallace
5 David Lees
172 Jennifer Walls
196 Katy Aitken
7 Elle Henderson
58 Jamie Alexander
187 Skye Cadell
193 Beth Wedgwood

NAME
65 Cameron Watson
161 James Berry
189 Rosie Wilson
184 Emily Strathdee
176 Esme Stewart
135 Paul Eggeling
164 Ruaridh Britton
134 Rebecca Eggeling
194 Myra Nur lakdawala
159 Rona Tytler
195 Stuart Aitken
28 Laren Dickson

NAME
192 Joe Smithyman
79 Ross Forbes
163 Kobe Stevens
160 Katie Bristow
154 Leia Glading
177 Fiona Matheson
139 Mhairi Hendry
178 Callum Clark
185 Kerry MacAngus
190 Ali Hunter
165 Micaela Brown
147 Eilidh MacCorquodale

NAME

168 Max McNeil

186 Callum Heirs
175 Euan Rose

182 Cameron Crowe
117 Patrick Gillespie
162 Euan Berry

116 Micheal Gillespie
156 Murray McGiven
124 Laura Dunn

133 Una Britton

183 Karen Glover

CLUB
GM Dev
FVH
Airdrie
Moorfoot
Larkhall
Central
Fife
Larkhall
Dunfermline
GM Dev
Harmeny

cLuUB
Inverclyde
Fife

EAC

EAC

EAC
Aberdeen
Moorfoot
Aberdeen
Pitreavie
Kilbrachan
Fife
Lasswade

CLUB
Barrow
UA
Moorfoot
Ronhill
FVH

FVH
Shettleston
Lasswade
Kilbrachan
EAC
Pitreavie
NA

CLUB
Lothian
Victoria Park
Dundee
Dundee
Perth

Fife

Perth
Shettleston
Edinburgh
Central
Central

AGE GROUP GENDER TIME

ul3
senior
uls
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul6é
ul3
ul7
ull
ul3

AGE GROUP
ul3
uls
ul7
ul7
uls
vm
uls
ul3
u20
ul3
ul3
ul3

AGE GROUP
u23
uls
uls
u20
uls
F50
ul7
ul7
uls
ul7
u20
ul7

AGE GROUP
u20
u20
ul6é
ul6é
ul8
ul8
ul6é
ul7
senior
senior
u23

B B e e e - 1 e 1 B

GENDER

L= 1 e e 1 =< 1 B i B

GENDER

b 1 e 1 - B e 1 e B

GENDER

mTMmTMIIILLZZLL

4.54.88
4.58.90
5.33.18
5.34.40
5.35.01
5.36.85
5.38.35
5.41.88
5.51.41
6.10.71
6.14.71

TIME

5.01.27
5.03.13
5.04.35
5.05.34
5.06.18
5.06.82
5.10.03
5.11.01
5.15.53
5.17.28
5.19.51
5.26.86

TIME

4.42.71
4.46.55
4.46.97
4.47.24
4.48.14
4.49.49
4.49.78
4.50.61
5.00.27
5.03.68
5.05.38
5.05.88

TIME

4.14.99
4.20.39
4.22.03
4.23.45
4.23.54
4.24.38
4.27.54
4.32.64
4.43.99
4.51.99
4.53.09



1500M HEAT 5

RANK BIB NO NAME

181 Matthew White
180 Howell Craske
157 Dale Colley

173 Ryan Thomson
155 Callum Drummond
166 Ben Creenwood
179 Morag MacLarty
131 Tim Hely

O~NOOULhA WN B

300m HEAT 1

RANK BIB NO NAME

1 57 Evie Semple

2 167 Erin Boddie

3 99 Cal McLennan

4 43 Poppy Marples

5 55 Rachel Manson
300m HEAT 2

RANK BIB NO NAME

1 126 Eilidh Thores

2 107 Jessica Christie

3 14 Austin Goldie

4 23 Hannah Barnett

5 68 Adam lvins
400M HEAT 1

RANK BIB NO NAME

20 Anthony Young

140 Peter Louden

138 Jake Wightman
36 Robbie Cuthbert
73 Matthew Cindrig
87 Matthew Sogdawn
17 David Allan

21 Mark Travers

O~NOOULA WN B

400M HEAT 2
RANK BIB NO NAME
1 81 Greg Williams
2 9 David Agnew
3 101 Calum Mitchell
4 69 Bradley Ticehurst
5
6
7
8

153 Adam Butler

74 Toby Peterson-Steward

52 Cameron Gunn
171 Stacey Downie

400M HEAT 3
RANK BIB NO NAME
80 Callum Hunter
70 Kye Jenkyn
148 Cameron Thomson
29 Susan Young
45 Colin Black
72 Matthew Ellin
132 Caroline Livingston
169 Ramsay Sloss

O~NOULhA WN B

CLUB
Dundee
Dundee
FVH
Ronhill
Shettleston
Perth
Central
Troon

CLUB
Inverclyde
EAC

EAC
Moorfoot
FVH

cLuUB
Corstorphine
FVH
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Victoria Park

CLUB

Pitreavie

EAC

EAC

Pitreavie

Australia
Garscube Harriers
Dunfermline
Pitreavie

cLuUB
Inverclyde
Pitreavie
Fife
Australia
Kilbrachan
EMII

EAC

EAC

cLuUB
Inverclyde
Australia
Fife
Dundee
Stewarty
Australia
RAF

NA

AGE GROUP GENDER TIME

u23
u23
u20
ul7
ul7
uls
senior
v35

AGE GROUP
ul7
ul7
uls
ul6é
ul7

AGE GROUP
ul3
ul3
ull
ul3
ull

AGE GROUP
u23
u20
u20
u20
ul7
sen
u20
u20

AGE GROUP
u20

senior

ul8

ul6é

u20

ul6é

u23

sw

AGE GROUP
ul8

uls

ul8

senior

senior

uls

sw

m55

ETMIELLLLLL

3.59.57
4.01.01
4.03.67
4.08.28
4.09.10
4.22.68
4.23.03
4.43.91

GENDER TIME

MmMTmmZ T

42.79
44.66

45.6
46.16
47.44

GENDER TIME

ST T

49.12
51.14
56.15
56.69
58.28

GENDER TIME

=SS

49.03
50.33
51.01
51.41
51.82
52.28
52.67
55.63

GENDER TIME

ML

52.25
53.34
53.98
54.57
54.73
55.27
56.2
57

GENDER TIME

ESTMIEITMLLL

55.27
56.79
57.91
59.12
59.66
59.98
1.02.22
1.08.37



400M HEAT 4
BIB NO NAME

RANK

o0k WN PP

82 Robert Todd
137 Avril Jackson
174 Kathryn Gillespie

51 Lynne Hunter

31 Niamh Culliton
112 Cameron Smith

100M HEAT 1 - ROUND 1

RANK

O~NOOULhA WN B

BIB NO NAME

13 Jamie Bowie

30 Ewan McBride
66 Shaun Tonner
41 Anthony Daffurn

69 Bradley Ticehurst

9 David Agnew
67 Gerard Cooke

71 Daniel Somaskantan

100M HEAT 2 - ROUND 1

RANK

O~NOOUTLhA WN B

BIB NO NAME
87 Matthew Sogdawn

110 Michael Oslen

120 Craig Lennie
72 Matthew Ellin
25 Emma Caldow

100 Euan Mitchell
83 Peter Willock
85 Jenna Wrisberg

100M HEAT 3 - ROUND 1

RANK

O~NOULhA WN B

BIB NO NAME

18 Niamh Guest

92 Seonaid Alexander
1 Charlotte Uzarowcz

106 Laura Fegan
43 Poppy Marples
53 Holly McArthur

126 Eilidh Thores

102 Niall Finlayson

100M HEAT 4 - ROUND 1

RANK

~No ok WN B

BIB NO NAME

84 Scott Wrisberg

26 Euan Hood

99 Cal McLennan

33 Erin Weldon
122 Jennifer Cullen

56 Robyn Kelly

93 Niamh Byre

100M HEAT 5 - ROUND 1

RANK

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

BIB NO NAME

37 Charles Dineen
112 Cameron Smith
123 Robyn Taylor

119 Matthew Robinson

130 Maia Hely

64 Georgia Morrison

105 Christine Eadie

CLUB
Inverclyde
EAC
Central
VPCG
Fife

EAC

cLuUB
Inverness
Dundee
Inverclyde
Kilbrachan
EMH
Pitreavie
Inverclyde
EMH

CLUB

Garscube Harriers
EAC

EAC

Australia
Aberdeen

Fife

Giffnock

Giffnock

cLuUB
Pitreavie
Dunfermline
EAC
Pitreavie
Moorfoot
Airdrie
Corstorphine
Forth Valley

cLuUB

NA
Moorfoot
EAC
Dunfermline
NA
Inverclyde
NA

CLUB
Central
EAC

NA
Edinburgh
Na
Inverclyde
FVH

AGE GROUP GENDER TIME

ul8
senior
ul7
senior
ull
ul3

AGE GROUP
senior

ul8

u20

senior

ul6é

senior

senior

uld

AGE GROUP
senior

uls

uls

uls

ul7

ulsd

ulsd

uls

AGE GROUP
ul7

uls

uls

uls

ul6é

ul3

uls

senior

AGE GROUP

ul3
uls
uls
ul3
ul3
ul3

AGE GROUP
uls
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ull
vet

M

E
E
E
E
M

58.79
59.06
59.75
59.81
1.09.43
1.11.60

GENDER TIME

=S5

11.26
11.49
11.65
11.76

11.8
11.94
12.67
12.83

GENDER TIME

MM L

12.21
12.3
12.5

12.51

13.45

13.69

13.73
13.8

GENDER TIME

b= e e e e e e

13.62
14.08
14.16
14.19

14.2
14.41
14.53
15.82

GENDER TIME

T T

13.83
14.26
14.48
14.53
14.69
14.85

15.2

GENDER TIME

mTmMmTmIILLL

13.82
14.86
15.31
15.49
15.52
15.93
17.01



100M HEAT 6 - ROUND 1

RANK

o0k WN PP

BIB NO

NAME
16 Neve Campsie
2 Peter Wzarowicz

3 Mirren Walters-McKechnie

49 Duncan Crawford
47 Lucy Telfer
6 John Lees

100M HEAT 7 - ROUND 1

RANK

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

BIB NO

NAME

114 Amy Gullen

32 Justine Christie
50 Eliza Stirling

46 Jake McLaughlan
15 Victoria Goldie
48 Sophie Telfer

54 Lauren Manson

100M HEAT 1 - ROUND 2

RANK

~No ok WN B

BIB NO

NAME
13 Jamie Bowie
30 Euan McBride
41 Anthony Daflurn
87 Matthew Sogbanmu
143 Ross Kidd
86 James Muir
24 Ken Moncrieff

100M HEAT 2 - ROUND 2

RANK

o0k WN PR

BIB NO

NAME
144 Gary Lindsay
94 Claire Anderson
150 Rhona Lloyd
83 Peter Wilcock
63 lona Menzies
149 Sarah Malone

100M HEAT 3 - ROUND 2

RANK

O~NOULhA WN B

BIB NO

NAME
99 Cal McLennan
128 Isla Burns
26 Euan Hood
39 Nicole De'Pear
78 Blair Ross
122 Jennifer Cullen
77 Alistair Moriarty
170 Gemma Tallan

100M HEAT 4 - ROUND 2

RANK

o0k WN PR

BIB NO

NAME
34 Fredrick Rooke
68 Adam lvins
40 Kerrin De'Pear
152 Cameron Thores
47 Lucy Telfer
49 Duncan Crawford

CLUB
Dunfermline
na

na

Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Larkhall

CLUB
Central

na

EAC

GM Dev
Dunfermline
Pitreavie
FVH

CLUB
Inverness
Dundee
Kilbrachan

Garscube Harriers

Larkhall
FVH
na

CLUB
Larkhall

FVH
Corstorphine
Giffnock
Giffnock
Corstorphine

CLUB
EAC
Central
Moorfoot
na
Pitreavie
na
Pitreavie
Larkhall

cLuUB

na

VPCoG

na
Corstorphine
Pitreavie
Pitreavie

AGE GROUP
ul3
ul3
ul3
ull
ull
ull

AGE GROUP
uls
uls
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ull

AGE GROUP
senior

ul8

senior

sen

senior

u20

m50

AGE GROUP
ul3
uls
ul7
uls
uls
ul3

AGE GROUP
uls

uls

ul3

uls

ul3

ul3

ul3

senior

AGE GROUP
uls
ull
uls
ull
ull
ull

GENDER TIME

ST

GENDER TIME

MM MTMZ T T T

GENDER TIME

=S L

GENDER TIME

MmN

GENDER TIME

MMM TML

GENDER TIME

ST L

15
16.29
16.84
17.81
17.94
18.11

13.82
14.27
14.43
14.53
16.76
17.85
17.86

11.15
11.52
11.61
11.94
12.13
12.55

13.8

13.14
13.43
13.49
13.63
14.07
14.28

14.45
14.48
14.55

14.7
14.91
14.93
15.12
15.23

12.26
16.48
16.66
17.49
17.81
18.14



100M HEAT 5 - ROUND 2

RANK BIB NO NAME

110 Michael Olsen

114 Amy Gullen

146 Tara Walls

123 Robyn Taylor

151 Max Rintoul
48 Sophie Telfer

o0k WN PP

SPRINT HURDLES - HEAT 1
RANK BIB NO NAME
1 121 Eilidh McEvilly
2 56 Robyn Kelly
3 18 Niamh Guest
4 23 Hannah Barnett

SPRINT HURDLES - HEAT 2
RANK BIB NO NAME

1 72 Matthew Ellin

2 37 Charles Dineen

3 38 Ken Moncrieff
POLE VAULT

BIB NO NAME
4 Hannah Lawler
10 Sam Adams
11 Jax Thoirs
12 Jamie Sinclair

118 Charlotte Robertson
158 Courtney Maguire

CLUB
EAC
Central
Pitreavie
na

FVH
Pitreavie

cLuUB
VPCOG
Inverclyde
Pitreavie
Dunfermline

CLUB
na
Central
FVH

CLUB

FVH

VPCoG
Glasgow City
VPAAC

EAC

VPCoG

AGE GROUP
uls
uls
ul7
ul3
ull
ul3

AGE GROUP
ul7
ul3
ul7
ul3

AGE GROUP
uls
ulg
m50

AGE GROUP
ul7
u20
u20
u23
uls
u23

GENDER TIME

MmN

GENDER TIME
F

F
F
F

GENDER TIME
M
M
M

12.49
13.89
15.17
15.43
16.06
18.01

12.42
13.11
13.12
16.08

13.46
13.53
14.75

GENDER HEIGHT

MM T

4.2
5.2
4.2
2.4
35



LONG JUMP

BIB NO NAME

SHOT PUT

130 Maia Hely
127 Sarah Malone
128 Isla Burns

71 Daniel Somaskanthan

19 Alexander D'arcy
27 Sam Muirhead
28 Lauren Dickson
35 Henry Clarkson
34 Fredrick Rooke
38 Erin Graham
37 Charles Diween
40 Kerrin DePear
39 Nicole DePear
42 Erin Collier
44 Lucy Hogarth
53 Holly Mcarthur
49 Duncan Crawford
48 Sophie Telfer
47 Lucy Telfer
63 lona Menzies
59 Daniel McFarlane
60 Andrew McFarlane
61 Joel McFarlane
68 Adam lvins
77 Alistair Moriarity
78 Blair Ross
91 Fraser Connal
94 Claire Anderson
97 Shamsa Scott-Angell
90 Scott Connal
105 Christine Eadie
107 Jessica Christie
108 Kirsty Meikle
104 Lisa Robertson
103 Rachel Robertson

BIB NO NAME

JAVELIN

8 Charlotte Steele
24 Ken Moncrieff
42 Erin Collier
49 Duncan Crawford
59 Daniel McFarlane
60 Andrew McFarlane
61 Joel McFarlane
95 Megan Laing
89 Jamie Corssan
111 Eilidh Duncan
109 Megan Dawson
75 Ned Weatherby
69 Bradley Ticehurst
129 Robert Burns
130 Maia Hely
125 Rachel Kate Martin
119 Matthew Robison
145 Jim Hogg
145 Jim Hogg
136 Comunall Ferguson
142 Andrew Louden
141 Georgina Loudon

CLUB

Corstorphine
Central
Australia
Panellinios
GM DEV
Lasswade
Lasswade
na
Dunfermline
Central
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
FVH

EAC

Airdrie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Giffnock
Inverness
Inverness
na

VPCoG
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Whitemoss
FVH

Central
Whitemoss
FVH

FVH

FVH
Lasswade
Lasswade

CLUB
Law

FVH

FVH
Pitreavie
Inverness
Inverness
Arbroath
Pitreavie
Law
Cumbernauld
Dunfermline
Australia
Australia
Central
na
Central
EAC
SVHC
SVHC
Central
EAC

EAC

AGE GROUP GENDER DISTANCE

ul3
ul3
uls
uls
ull
ul3
ul3
uls
uls
uls
uls
uls
uls
ul3
ul3
ul3
ull
ul3
ull
uls
uls
ul3
ul3
ull
ul3
ul3
ul7
uls
uls
ul3
vet

ul3
uls
uls
ul7

AGE GROUP
ul3
m50
ul3
ull
uls
ul3
ul3
uls
ul7
uls
uls
uls
ul7
uls
ul3
ul3
ul3
senior
senior
ull
u20
ul7

TTTTTZTTIZZZZZZTTTI 2T TN T

3.26
4.21
4.11
4.94
3.71
2.79
3.23
4.56

53
4.29
4.63
3.42
3.75
3.29
3.28

4.5
2.99
2.66
2.94
3.88
4.89
3.99
3.79
3.43
3.79
3.92

4.8
4.44
3.94
4.91
3.29
2.92
3.33
3.96
5.55

GENDER DISTANCE

TSI TMTEEIZIEITNMTNETZLLLLSLSTET

6.9
10.23
5.77
4.42
7.66
8.16
7.05
7.02
10.53
9.22
6.7
15.96
12.8
9.41
6.69
7.58
5.9
11.74 7.26kg
13.34 6kg
5.12
10.35
6.55



BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER DISTANCE

136 Comunall Ferguson Central ull M 15.19
5 David lees Larkhall ul3 M 15.98

8 Charlotte Steele Law ul3 F 18.57
27 Sam Muirhead GM DEV ul3 M 17.33
46 Jake McLauchlan GM DEV ul3 M 22.17
59 Daniel McFarlane inverness uls M 25.45
60 Andrew McFarlane Inverness ul3 M 28.91
61 Joel McFarlane Arbroath ul3 M 29.04
62 lona McFarlane Arbroath ul3 F 12.92
91 Fraser Connal Whitemoss ul7 M 18.57
96 Catherine Holland Pitreavie ul7 F 21.09
90 Scott Connal Whitemoss ul3 M 25.28
89 Jamie Crossan Law ul7 M 39.43
88 Bobby Crossan Law uls M 33.64
98 Emma Frame Whitemoss ul7 F 21.29
129 Robert Burns Central uls M 29.84
76 Jake Penny EMII ul7 M 48.72



